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Desbien 7
.
Total Depth. 3855
Comm. 5=15-5§4 Comp. 5-25-56
Shot or Treated.
Contractor, Garvey Drilling Coe
Issued, 11-3-56
CASING:

B 5/8" @246 w 175 sx. cem.

sand & clay
sand & shale
shale & shells
shale, sand & shale
shale
Anhydrite
shale & shells
shale
lime & shale
lime
lime & shale
lime
lime & shale
lime
shale & Chert
chert
firbuckle
Total Dcpth

TOPS:  SCOUT
Anhydrite
Heebner

Toronto

Kansas City
Base/Kansas City
irbuckle

100

225

550

1460
166l
1700
1995
2230
3390
3485
3595
3660
3760
3766
3785
3816
3855

1664
34h2
3460
3480
3697
3818

Figures 1n:Jicate Bottem of Formetions.
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